
1 15 Aragon Lopez Leonel Antonio (MB) 5 2 1 8 1.25
2 5 Flores Diaz Erik Gerardo (OP) 3 2 3 8 0.75
3 3 Chacon Pelaez Wagner Arnulfo (OH) 2 1 - 3 0.50
3 11 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis (MB) 2 4 3 9 0.50
5 16 Gonzalez Paz Gerardo Antonio (S) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 6 Pineda Fuentes Edras Amed (MB) - - - -
- 8 Santa Cruz Molina Luis Fernando (L) - - - -
- 12 Pineda Lopez Tirso Ivan (L) - - - -
- 13 Colindres Ipina Erick Noel (MB) - - - -
- 14 Chinchilla Franco Brandon Arnoldo (OH) - - - -
- 7 Ruano Poron Adan Andree (S) - 1 2 3
- 2 Lopez Santiago Carlos Fernando (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 11 9 33 3.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 11 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis (MB) 13 6 5 24 54.17
2 5 Flores Diaz Erik Gerardo (OP) 16 4 10 30 53.33
3 3 Chacon Pelaez Wagner Arnulfo (OH) 11 3 9 23 47.83
- 15 Aragon Lopez Leonel Antonio (MB) 8 3 7 18
- 2 Lopez Santiago Carlos Fernando (OH) 5 1 11 17
- 14 Chinchilla Franco Brandon Arnoldo (OH) 1 3 3 7
- 7 Ruano Poron Adan Andree (S) - - 3 3
- 6 Pineda Fuentes Edras Amed (MB) - - - -
- 8 Santa Cruz Molina Luis Fernando (L) - - - -
- 12 Pineda Lopez Tirso Ivan (L) - - - -
- 13 Colindres Ipina Erick Noel (MB) - - - -
- 16 Gonzalez Paz Gerardo Antonio (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 20 48 122 44.26


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

GUA • Guatemala

GUA
CRC 1

3 20

25

25

21

25

17

25

15

95

78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:23 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

19 2509/30/2017

Colorado Springs  CO

Main Competition Hall

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:47  Total: 1:47
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1 12 Pineda Lopez Tirso Ivan (L) 13 1 1 15 3.25
2 3 Chacon Pelaez Wagner Arnulfo (OH) 11 1 - 12 2.75
2 5 Flores Diaz Erik Gerardo (OP) 11 3 - 14 2.75
4 7 Ruano Poron Adan Andree (S) 6 2 - 8 1.50
5 2 Lopez Santiago Carlos Fernando (OH) 5 - - 5 1.25
6 11 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis (MB) 4 1 - 5 1.00
7 15 Aragon Lopez Leonel Antonio (MB) 2 1 - 3 0.50
8 14 Chinchilla Franco Brandon Arnoldo (OH) 1 1 - 2 0.25
8 16 Gonzalez Paz Gerardo Antonio (S) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 6 Pineda Fuentes Edras Amed (MB) - - - -
- 8 Santa Cruz Molina Luis Fernando (L) - - - -
- 13 Colindres Ipina Erick Noel (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 11 1 66 13.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 - 25

1 11 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis (MB) 2 4 12 18 0.50
2 7 Ruano Poron Adan Andree (S) 1 - 20 21 0.25
- 6 Pineda Fuentes Edras Amed (MB) - - - -
- 8 Santa Cruz Molina Luis Fernando (L) - - - -
- 12 Pineda Lopez Tirso Ivan (L) - - - -
- 13 Colindres Ipina Erick Noel (MB) - - - -
- 14 Chinchilla Franco Brandon Arnoldo (OH) - - 6 6
- 15 Aragon Lopez Leonel Antonio (MB) - - 12 12
- 3 Chacon Pelaez Wagner Arnulfo (OH) - 2 11 13
- 16 Gonzalez Paz Gerardo Antonio (S) - 1 2 3
- 2 Lopez Santiago Carlos Fernando (OH) - 3 5 8
- 5 Flores Diaz Erik Gerardo (OP) - 5 8 13

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 15 76 94 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

GUA • Guatemala

GUA
CRC 1

3 20

25

25

21

25

17

25

15

95

78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:23 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

19 2509/30/2017

Colorado Springs  CO

Main Competition Hall

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:47  Total: 1:47
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1 3 Chacon Pelaez Wagner Arnulfo (OH) 15 - 1 16 93.75
2 12 Pineda Lopez Tirso Ivan (L) 17 1 3 21 76.19
- 2 Lopez Santiago Carlos Fernando (OH) 14 - - 14
- 14 Chinchilla Franco Brandon Arnoldo (OH) 10 1 2 13
- 11 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis (MB) 3 - - 3
- 5 Flores Diaz Erik Gerardo (OP) 1 1 - 2
- 15 Aragon Lopez Leonel Antonio (MB) 1 - - 1
- 16 Gonzalez Paz Gerardo Antonio (S) 1 - - 1
- 6 Pineda Fuentes Edras Amed (MB) - - - -
- 7 Ruano Poron Adan Andree (S) - - - -
- 8 Santa Cruz Molina Luis Fernando (L) - - - -
- 13 Colindres Ipina Erick Noel (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 62 3 6 71 83.10


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Ruano Poron Adan Andree (S) 21 1 40 62 5.25
2 16 Gonzalez Paz Gerardo Antonio (S) 8 2 25 35 2.00
- 2 Lopez Santiago Carlos Fernando (OH) - - - -
- 3 Chacon Pelaez Wagner Arnulfo (OH) - - 4 4
- 5 Flores Diaz Erik Gerardo (OP) - - 1 1
- 6 Pineda Fuentes Edras Amed (MB) - - - -
- 8 Santa Cruz Molina Luis Fernando (L) - - - -
- 11 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis (MB) - - 4 4
- 12 Pineda Lopez Tirso Ivan (L) - - 8 8
- 13 Colindres Ipina Erick Noel (MB) - - - -
- 14 Chinchilla Franco Brandon Arnoldo (OH) - - 1 1
- 15 Aragon Lopez Leonel Antonio (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 3 83 115 7.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

GUA • Guatemala

GUA
CRC 1

3 20

25

25

21

25

17

25

15

95

78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:23 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

19 2509/30/2017

Colorado Springs  CO

Main Competition Hall

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:47  Total: 1:47
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1 2 Brown Jason (MB) 2 - - 2 0.50
1 13 Lopez Luis A. (MB) 2 4 1 7 0.50
3 7 Araya Esteban (OP) 1 2 3 6 0.25
3 8 Araya Andres (S) 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 1 Chaves Rodriguez Luis (L) - - - -
- 5 Arroyo Valle Emanuel (OP) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Luis Felipe (S) - - - -
- 15 Chan Gamboa Luis Ricardo (OH) - - - -
- 12 Arias Obregon Christopher (OH) - 1 2 3
- 3 Alvarez Julio (OH) - 2 1 3
- 4 Blanco Alberto (OH) - 3 1 4
- 9 Estrada Duran Fabian A. (MB) - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 17 9 32 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Blanco Alberto (OH) 16 10 13 39 41.03
2 7 Araya Esteban (OP) 7 2 15 24 29.17
3 3 Alvarez Julio (OH) 4 9 6 19 21.05
- 2 Brown Jason (MB) 3 1 4 8
- 9 Estrada Duran Fabian A. (MB) 5 1 2 8
- 12 Arias Obregon Christopher (OH) - 2 5 7
- 13 Lopez Luis A. (MB) 2 1 1 4
- 5 Arroyo Valle Emanuel (OP) - 1 1 2
- 8 Araya Andres (S) - 2 - 2
- 1 Chaves Rodriguez Luis (L) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Luis Felipe (S) - - - -
- 15 Chan Gamboa Luis Ricardo (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 37 29 47 113 32.74


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CRC • Costa Rica

GUA
CRC 1

3 20

25

25

21

25

17

25

15

95

78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:23 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

19 2509/30/2017

Colorado Springs  CO

Main Competition Hall

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:47  Total: 1:47
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1 1 Chaves Rodriguez Luis (L) 14 1 - 15 3.50
2 8 Araya Andres (S) 9 - - 9 2.25
2 7 Araya Esteban (OP) 9 1 1 11 2.25
4 4 Blanco Alberto (OH) 4 1 - 5 1.00
5 2 Brown Jason (MB) 2 - - 2 0.50
5 9 Estrada Duran Fabian A. (MB) 2 - - 2 0.50
5 12 Arias Obregon Christopher (OH) 2 1 - 3 0.50
8 10 Gutierrez Luis Felipe (S) 1 - - 1 0.25
8 13 Lopez Luis A. (MB) 1 - - 1 0.25
8 3 Alvarez Julio (OH) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 5 Arroyo Valle Emanuel (OP) - - - -
- 15 Chan Gamboa Luis Ricardo (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 5 1 51 11.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 32 - 32

1 4 Blanco Alberto (OH) 2 3 14 19 0.50
2 12 Arias Obregon Christopher (OH) 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 1 Chaves Rodriguez Luis (L) - - - -
- 2 Brown Jason (MB) - - 7 7
- 5 Arroyo Valle Emanuel (OP) - - - -
- 8 Araya Andres (S) - - 17 17
- 9 Estrada Duran Fabian A. (MB) - - 4 4
- 10 Gutierrez Luis Felipe (S) - - 1 1
- 13 Lopez Luis A. (MB) - - 9 9
- 15 Chan Gamboa Luis Ricardo (OH) - - 1 1
- 7 Araya Esteban (OP) - 1 8 9
- 3 Alvarez Julio (OH) - 3 6 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 8 68 79 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

GUA
CRC 1

3 20

25

25

21

25

17

25

15

95

78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:23 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

19 2509/30/2017

Colorado Springs  CO

Main Competition Hall

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:47  Total: 1:47
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1 4 Blanco Alberto (OH) 15 1 3 19 73.68
2 3 Alvarez Julio (OH) 16 2 5 23 60.87
3 1 Chaves Rodriguez Luis (L) 14 - 11 25 56.00
- 12 Arias Obregon Christopher (OH) 11 - - 11
- 2 Brown Jason (MB) - - 1 1
- 5 Arroyo Valle Emanuel (OP) - - - -
- 7 Araya Esteban (OP) - - - -
- 8 Araya Andres (S) - - - -
- 9 Estrada Duran Fabian A. (MB) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Luis Felipe (S) - - - -
- 13 Lopez Luis A. (MB) - - - -
- 15 Chan Gamboa Luis Ricardo (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 3 20 79 67.09


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 8 Araya Andres (S) 15 - 67 82 3.75
2 10 Gutierrez Luis Felipe (S) 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 1 Chaves Rodriguez Luis (L) - - 3 3
- 2 Brown Jason (MB) - - 1 1
- 3 Alvarez Julio (OH) - - 2 2
- 4 Blanco Alberto (OH) - - 2 2
- 5 Arroyo Valle Emanuel (OP) - - - -
- 7 Araya Esteban (OP) - - 1 1
- 9 Estrada Duran Fabian A. (MB) - - 1 1
- 12 Arias Obregon Christopher (OH) - - 1 1
- 13 Lopez Luis A. (MB) - - 1 1
- 15 Chan Gamboa Luis Ricardo (OH) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 - 84 100 4.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

GUA
CRC 1

3 20

25

25

21

25

17

25

15

95

78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:23 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

19 2509/30/2017

Colorado Springs  CO

Main Competition Hall

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:47  Total: 1:47
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